




The unique preservation technology involves the following 3 basic steps:

1  The flower/plant is harvested at the ideal point in terms of natural beauty from one of our 150.000m2 of fields.

2  The freshly harvested plant enters a proprietary process to absorb a specific mixture of 100% plant-based and bio-
degradable preservation formula.

3  The preservation liquid replaces the sap and water within the plant, effectively forming a still-image of nature, creating 
a unique and 100% natural product. The preserved flowers and plants remain beautiful and unchanged for months 
without watering, light and virtually maintenance-free.

4  The basic method of preserving flowers and plants has existed for many years, but was first patented as an industrial 
process by Verdissimo over 25 years ago. Through the dedicated effort by the Verdissimo team, the technology has 
optimized and upscaled to today’s efficient and large scale operation.

The Verdissimo preserved plants are extremely resistant and long lasting. With the right care, you can enjoy your natural 
product for months or even years. The Verdissimo natural products do not require pruning or watering.

The only care the product requires is occasional removal of dust, ideally with an air spray, air blower/dryer or alternatively 
dusting with a soft cloth.

To keep your Verdissimo flower or plant in optimum conditions, please follow this advice:

• Avoid crushing, pressing or folding the foliage, petals or flowers.

• Avoid prolonged exposure to direct sunlight

• Avoid exposure to humidity above 80%

• Only for indoor use

• No watering or placing the product in water

Long-lasting and Maintenance-free   The preservation process means that the plants require no water or light and 
maintain their original beauty and fresh look for months or even years.

100% natural   All preserved products by Verdissimo are real, natural flowers and plants that have been treated with a 
plant-based and biodegradable preservation liquid. No toxic ingredients are used.

Ecological   The Verdissimo preserved plants are much more efficient than fresh- cut flowers, due to their long shelf life 
and low energy transport and storage. The result is that the preserved flowers have a carbon footprint significantly lower 
than for both fresh-cut and artificial flowers. Help protect the environment one rose at the time…

Economical   The Verdissimo natural products are excellent value because of their long useful life.

Endless Possibilities   The unique attributes and broad variety the Verdissimo preserved flowers make them useful in 
a vast array of situations. From a bridal bouquet that will keep the memory alive for years to a green wall of plants that 
bring nature into your office without worrying about additional maintenance or cost.

Since its creation in 1988 in Paris, France, the Verdissimo brand 
has represented high-end preserved flowers, foliage and trees 
for unique and sustainable interior decoration and design. 

Throughout the years, Verdissimo’s know-how and proprietary 
technology has been continuously improved to obtain an 
exclusive and reliable product. From the beginning, and thanks 
to the loyalty of our customers around the world, Verdissimo 
maintains its position as the leading preserved producer in terms 
of product range, production capacity and technology. 

The goal of Verdissimo is to enable you to enjoy the advantages 
and atmosphere of a natural beauty with an optimum balance 
between ease-of-use, ecology and economy.

WHAT ARE PRESERVED
FLOWERS AND PLANTS?

CORRECT
CARE AND USE

ADVANTAGE
OF PRESERVED

+6 month use

100% natural

No light or
water required

SOME FLOWERS
ARE FOREVER...

RSG 200G
RST 2000
RSM 1001
RME 3000



FLEURS
FLOWERS
FLORES

BRANCHES
BRANCHES
RAMAS

AQUAFLO

ABOUT US

MOUSSE ET PELOUSE
MOSS AND GRASS
MUSGO Y CÉSPED

FEUILLAGES FLEURIS
FILLERS: FLOWERS
RELLENOS FLORALES

FEUILLAGES
FILLERS: FOLIAGE
RELLENOS

FEUILLES
LEAVES
HOJAS

Stem Rose - Amorosa

12 Standard
14 Mini
15 Premium

Rose Heads

Hydrangea
Orchid
Tuberose
Chrysantemum
Carnation
Gardenia
Calla Lilly

12

16

22
24
25
26
28
29
29

68
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
57

60
60
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
64
65

43
43
44
45

08

30

40

66

74

76

46

58
SOMMAIRE INDEX INDICE

Amaranthus
Stoebe
Brunia
Broom
Solidago
Grabia
H. Diosmi
Lavender

Flat Moss
Pole Moss
Lichen
Grass

Papyrus
Bear Grass 
Gynerium Oriental
Gynerium
Mash Reed
Elephant Reed
Tree Fern
Sprengeri
Ming Fern
Foxtail
Pittosporum
Ivy - Hedera Helix mini
Ivy - Hedera Arborea
Lanuginosa
Pubescens
Lepto Myrtifolia 
Buxus

Tropical Leaf 
Lutti Fern
Cineraria
Plume Fern
Adiantum Fern
Felci Fern
Ivy - Hedera
Rose Leaves
Aralia
Parchment Fern
Washingtonia
Phoenix

Salal
Pepper Tree
Cocolus 
Thuja Orientalis
White Poplar
Oak - Quercus
Beech - Fagus
Chestnut Branches
Populus
Cinerea
Baby Blue
Nicoly
Parvifolia
Gunny

Red
PRZ 1200



08
09

FLEURS
FLOWERS
FLORES

RSG 2200 
MOB 1100
HRS 2000



10
11

GUIDE DE COULEUR DES ROSES
ROSE COLOR GUIDE

GUÍA DE COLORES DE ROSAS

Black

Purple Byzantium

Green Tea

Red

Bright yellow

Bridal Pink Vintage Pink

Cranberry

Warm yellowChampagne

Dark Pink

Orange Lilac

Dark Blue

White

Cherry Blossom

Peach

Pastel Pink Light Blue

Burgundy



FLOWERS FLORES 12
13

Red

Red

PRZ 1200

PRZ 1200

ROSE SUR TIGE
STEM ROSE
ROSA CON TALLO        

AMOROSA STANDARD

20 ud/carton

30 ud/carton

White

White

Pastel Pink

Pastel Pink

Light Blue

Light Blue

Red

Red

Orange

Orange

Purple

Purple

Champagne

Champagne

Cherry Blossom

Cherry Blossom

Burgundy

Burgundy

Cranberry

Cranberry

Peach

Peach

Black

Black

Green Tea

Green Tea

Dark Pink

Dark Pink

Lilac

Lilac

Warm Yellow

Warm Yellow

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

Mixed

PRZ 1000

PRZ 3000

PRZ 1420

PRZ 3420

PRZ 1640

PRZ 3640

PRZ 1200

PRZ 3200

PRZ 1530

PRZ 3530

PRZ 1840

PRZ 3840

PRZ 1020

PRZ 3020

PRZ 1480

PRZ 3480

PRZ 1800

PRZ 3800

PRZ 1240

PRZ 3240

PRZ 1550

PRZ 3550

PRZ 1990

PRZ 3990

PRZ 1150

PRZ 3150

PRZ 1490

PRZ 3490

PRZ 1830

PRZ 3830

PRZ 1350

PRZ 3350

PRZ 1630

PRZ 3630

PRZ 1999

Amorosa Standard Gift Box

Amorosa Standard Bulk

Red
PRZ 1200

Ø 4,5-6 cm

Standard Rose

55 cm



FLOWERS FLORES 14
15

Red

PRZ 2200

12 ud/carton

12 ud/carton

White

White

Pastel Pink

Pastel Pink

Red

Red

Orange

Orange

Champagne

Champagne

Peach

Peach

Black

Black

Dark Pink

Dark Pink

Warm Yellow

Warm Yellow

Dark Blue

PRZ 7001

PRZ 7000

PRZ 7421

PRZ 7420

PRZ 7201

PRZ 7200

PRZ 7531

PRZ 7530

PRZ 7021

PRZ 7020

PRZ 7551

PRZ 7550

PRZ 7991

PRZ 7990

PRZ 7491

PRZ 7490

PRZ 7351

PRZ 7350

PRZ 7630

Amorosa Premium Bulk

Amorosa Premium Gift Box

ROSE SUR TIGE
STEM ROSE
ROSA CON TALLO  

AMOROSA PREMIUM

AMOROSA MINI

25 ud/carton

White

Pastel Pink

Red

Orange

Purple

Champagne

Burgundy

Peach

Black

Dark Pink

Lilac

Warm Yellow

Dark Blue

PRZ 2000

PRZ 2420

PRZ 2200

PRZ 2530

PRZ 2840

PRZ 2020

PRZ 2800

PRZ 2550

PRZ 2990

PRZ 2490

PRZ 2830

PRZ 2350

PRZ 2630

Amorosa Mini
Gift Box

Mixed
PRZ 2999

PRZ 7200

Red

Dark Pink
PRZ 7491

Ø 6,5-8,5 cm
Ø 3,5-4,5 cm

Premium RoseMini Rose

55 cm

27,5 cm



FLOWERS FLORES 16
17

ROSA
ROSE HEADS
CABEZAS DE ROSA        

White
RSG 2000
RST 200G
RME 3000
RSM 1001



FLOWERS FLORES 18
19

ROSA
ROSE HEADS
CABEZAS DE ROSA        

Actual size

Mini
RSM

Ø 3,5-4,5 cm

3,2-3,7 cm

Extra
RSX

Ø 6-6,5 cm

Standard
RST

Ø 5-5,5 cm

5-5,5 cm 5-5,5 cm

Medium
RME

Ø 4,5-5 cm

3,5-4 cm

Ø 2,5-3 cm

2-2,5 cm

Premium
RSG

Ø 6,5 - 8,5 cm

5-6 cm

Princess
RSP

King
RSK

Ø 9 - 10 cm

5-6 cm



FLOWERS FLORES 20
21

ROSA
ROSE HEADS
CABEZAS DE ROSA        

RSK
2000

RSK
2200

RSG
2000

RSG
2020

RSG
2150

RSG
2200

RSG
2240

RSG
2340

RSG
2350

RSG
2420

RSX
2000

RSX
2020

RSX
2150

RSX
2200

RSX
2240

RSX
2340

RSX
2350

RSX
2450

RST
200G

RST
202G

RST
215G

RST
220G

RST
224G

RST
234G

RST
235G

RST
242G

RME
3000

RME
3020

RME
3150

RME
3200

RME
3240

RME
3340

RME
3350

RME
3450

RSM
1001

RSM
1021

RSM
1151

RSM
1201

RSM
1241

RSM
1341

RSM
1351

RSM
1451

RSP
4001

RSP
4021

RSP
4201

RSP
4350

RSP
4450

RSK
2470

RSK
2490

RSK
2630

RSK
2840

RSG
2480

RSG
2490

RSG
2530

RSG
2550

RSG
2630

RSG
2640

RSG
2800

RSG
2830

RSG
2840

RSG
2990

RSX
2470

RSX
2480

RSX
2490

RSX
2530

RSX
2550

RSX
2630

RSX
2640

RSX
2710

RSX
2800

RSX
2830

RSX
2990

RST
248G

RST
249G

RST
253G

RST
255G

RST
263G

RST
264G

RST
280G

RST
283G

RST
284G

RST
299G

RME
3470

RME
3480

RME
3490

RME
3530

RME
3550

RME
3630

RME
3640

RME
3710

RME
3800

RME
3830

RME
3990

RSM
1471

RSM
1481

RSM
1491

RSM
1531

RSM
1551

RSM
1631

RSM
1641

RSM
1711

RSM
1801

RSM
1831

RSM
1841

RSM
1991

RSP
4470

RSP
4480

RSP
4490

RSP
4530

RSP
4550

RSP
4630

RSP
4640

RSP
4710

RSP
4800

RSP
4831

RSP
4840

RSP
4990

King

Extra

Medium

Princess

Premium

Standard

Mini

W-box 1head
36 ud/carton

W-box 4 heads
24 ud/carton

W-box 6 heads
24 ud/carton

Color may vary across different rose sizes

W-box 6 heads
24 ud/carton

W-box 8 heads
24 ud/carton

W-box 12 heads
24 ud/carton

W-box 16 heads
36 ud/carton

White Pastel Pink Vintage Pink Bridal Pink Light BlueRed Orange PurpleChampagne Cherry Blossom BurgundyCranberry ByzantiumPeach BlackGreen Tea Dark Pink LilacBright Yellow Warm Yellow Dark Blue



FLOWERS FLORES 22
23

HYDRANGEA
HYDRANGEA
HORTENSIA

15 bouquets/carton

Ø 18-25 cm

Ø 18-25 cm

15 bouquets/carton

Olive Green 
Natural Cream / Pink

White

Blue
Natural Green / Pink

Red
Natural Blue / Burgundy

Mint Green

Autumn

Green 
Natural Green / Red 

Light Pink Light Blue 

Byzantium

Dark Pink
Natural Green / Blue

Light Orange Lilac

HRT 0100

HRT 2040

HRT 0000
HRW 1000

HRT 0610

HRT 2140

HRT 0200

HRT 2680
HRT 0160
HRW 1160

HRT 0900

HRT 0130

HRT 2120

HRT 0430
HRW 1430

HRT 0630
HRW 1630

HRT 0710

HRT 0400

HRT 2160
HRT 0530
HRW 1530

HRT 0820
HRW 1820

Standard Hydrangea Natural Bicolor
Hydrangea

Premium Hydrangea

Natural Green / Pink

Natural Blue / Burgundy

HRT 2140

HRT 2680

HRW    ~ 20 gr    24 window box/carton
HRT    Ø 16-20 cm    15 bouquets/carton



FLOWERS FLORES 24
25

ORCHIDACEAE
ORCHID
ORQUÍDEA

POLIANTHES TUBEROSA
TUBEROSE
NARDO        

24 window box/carton

White
DEN 1000

24 window box/carton

Pastel Pink 

Mint Green
DEN 1100

CYM 1420

Dendrobium Orchid

Cymbidium Orchid

5 heads

4 heads 12 heads

White
CYM 1000

Mint Green 
CYM 1100

Warm Yellow
CYM 1350

Warm Yellow 
DEN 1350

Dark Pink
DEN 1400

Warm Yellow

Sky Blue

Pastel Pink

DEN 1350

NAR 1640

NAR 1420

Ø 7-9 cm

24 window box/carton

White Pastel Pink Sky Blue
NAR 1000 NAR 1420 NAR 1640

Tuberose
Ø 2-5 cm

Ø 5,5-8 cm



FLOWERS FLORES 26
27

CHRYSANTHEMUM 
CHRYSANTHEMUM
CRISANTEMO

Pastel Pink
ANA 1420

24 window box/cartonAnastasia

White
ANA 1000

Mint Green
ANA 1160

Warm Yellow
ANA 1350

Pastel Pink
ANA 1420

Purple
ANA 1840

Ø 5-8 cm

24 window box/cartonFocus

White Mint Green Soft Yellow Pastel Pink Soft Lilac
FOC 1000 FOC 1160 FOC 1320 FOC 1420 FOC 1820

Ø 2,5-3 cm

24 window box/cartonSharp

White Mint Green Soft Yellow Pastel Pink Soft Lilac
SHA 1000 SHA 1160 SHA 1320 SHA 1420 SHA 1820

Ø 3,5-4 cm

4 heads

8 heads

8 heads



FLOWERS FLORES 28
29

DIANTHUS
CARNATION
CLAVEL

24 window box/carton

24 window box/carton

White Cherry Blossom

Cherry Blossom

Cranberry Burgundy 

Warm Yellow

Burgundy

Natural

Coral Pink

BlackberryLilac

GAR 1000 GAR 1480GAR 1470 GAR 1800

MCL 5350

MCL 5800

MCL 5000

MCL 5540

MCL 5840MCL 5830

Red
CAR 1200

GAR 1480

30 window box/carton

White Green Pastel Pink 

Pastel Pink 

GRB 2000 GRB 2100 GRB 2420

GRB 2420

Green ball

24 window box/carton

White Red 

PeachPastel Pink

CAR 1000 CAR 1200

CAR 1550CAR 1420

Carnations

GARDENIA / ZANTEDESCHIA AETHIOPICA
GARDENIA / CALLA LILY
GARDENIA / CALLA MINI        Gardenia

Mini Calla

Ø 5 cm Ø 6-9 cm

7-9 cm

Ø 5-6 cm

6 heads 4 heads

5 heads

4 heads



30
31

FEUILLAGES FLEURIS
FILLERS: FLOWERS

RELLENOS FLORALES

LVE 0820
LAN 5103
GIN 9105

HDI 0300
COP 9103

TIK 0104
STB 0103



FILLERS: FLOWERS RELLENOS FLORALES 32
33

AMARANTHUS
AMARANTHUS
AMARANTO

AMA 4004
AMA 4114
AMA 4124
AMA 4104
AMA 4824
AMA 4834

20 bouquets/carton
40-70 cm    ~ 175 gr 30-50 cm    ~ 150 gr

20 bouquets/carton

Green

Citron GreenAlmond Green

PurpleBurgundy

White
AMA 4104

AMA 4124AMA 4114

AMA 4824AMA 4834

AMA 4004

Amaranthus Stoebe

STOEBE
STOEBE
STOEBE        

Silver White
STB 0003

Raspberry pink
STB 0443

Byzantium
STB 0713

Green
STB 0103

Green
STB 0103



FILLERS: FLOWERS RELLENOS FLORALES 34
35

BRUNIA ALBIFLORA
BRUNIA
BRUNIA

BROOM
BROOM
BROOM    20 bouquets/cartonBroom

Yellow green

Green

BRU 9333

BRM 4123

30-60 cm    ~ 110 gr

20 bouquets/cartonBrunia albiflora

Yellow green
BRU 9333

Byzantium
BRU 9713

Grey green
BRU 9103

30-60 cm    ~ 110 gr

Green
BRM 4123



FILLERS: FLOWERS RELLENOS FLORALES 36
37

SOLIDAGO
SOLIDAGO
SOLIDAGO

GRABIA
GRABIA
GRABIA        

Green

Burgundy

Yellow

SOL 0104

SOL 0204

SOL 0304

15 bouquets/cartonSolidago

Green

Pink

SOL 0104

GRA 9403

20 bouquets/carton

Light green

Orange

GRA 9103
Yellow

GRA 9303

Pink
GRA 9403 GRA 9503

Grabia

40-60 cm    ~ 130 gr

30-60 cm    ~ 140 gr



FILLERS: FLOWERS RELLENOS FLORALES 38
39

HELYCHRISIUM DIOSMI
RICE FLOWER
DIOSMI

LAVANDULA
LAVENDER
LAVANDA        

24 bouquets/carton

Natural white Red
HDI 0000 HDI 0230

Yellow Pink
HDI 0300 HDI 0440

Orange Peach
HDI 0530 HDI 0550

Blue Lilac
HDI 0610 HDI 0820

Helychrisium Diosmi 30 bouquets/cartonLavender soft light

Peach
HDI 0550

Natural
LVE 0820

30-60 cm    ~ 120 gr x2 bouquets    ~ 130 gr

Natural
LVE 0820



40
41

MOUSSE ET PELOUSE
MOSS AND GRASS
MUSGO Y CÉSPED

MOB 1100
PIT 0103

HRT 0020
BRU 9103
TOF 9333



MOSS AND GRASS MUSGO Y CÉSPED 42
43

BRYOPHYTA
MOSS
MUSGO

Green
MOU 2100

MOU 2100    Bulk    2,5 kg/carton

MOU 3100    Bag ~ 500 gr    4 bags/carton

~ 200 gr

8 window box/carton

Flat Moss

Pole Moss

Green

Green

MOU 2100
MOU 3100

MOB 1100



MOSS AND GRASS MUSGO Y CÉSPED 44
45

CLADONIA STELLARIS
LICHEN
LÍQUEN

POACEAE
GRASS
CÉSPED        

1 units/carton

38x120 cm

Grass Golf ~ 0,45 m2 / box

Green
TUG 0100

Green
MOI 0100

Light Green
MOI 0110

Natural
MOI 0000

Light Green
MOI 0110

8 window box/cartonLichen
~ 500 gr



46
47

FEUILLAGES
FILLERS: FOLIAGE

RELLENOS

PAP 0105
MIN 0103
FPA 0102
GIN 9105
FAD 9102
BEA 0105 



XERPHILUM TENAX / PAPYRUS
BEAR GRASS / PAPYRUS
BEAR GRASS / PAPIRO

FILLERS: FOLIAGE RELLENOS

GreenGreen
GIN 9105GIO 9110

48
49

CORTADERIA SELLOANA
GYNERIUM / GYNERIUM ORIENTAL
GINERIUM / GINERIUM ORIENTAL        

20 bouquets/carton

30 bouquets/carton

Papyrus 10 stems

Bear Grass

50 bouquets/carton

50 bouquets/carton

Gynerium 

Gynerium Oriental 

Green

Green

GIN 9105

GIO 9110

Green
BEA 0105

PAP 0105    30-60 cm

50-60 cm    ~ 100 gr

80-120 cm    ~ 130 gr

80-120 cm    ~ 130 gr

PAP 0110    100-110 cm

PAP 0105 / PAP 0110

BEA 0105

Green

Green



Light Green

Light Green

REM 9117

REP 9117

MASH REED / ELEPHANT REED
MASH REED / ELEPHANT REED
MASH REED / ELEPHANT REED

20 bouquets/cartonMash Reed

50 bouquets/cartonElephant Reed

Green

Green

Light green

Light green

REP 9107

REM 9107

REP 9117

REM 9117

FILLERS: FOLIAGE RELLENOS 50
51

TREE FERN / SPRENGERI
TREE FERN / SPRENGERI
TIKI / SPRENGERI

20 bouquets /cartonTree Fern
40-50 cm    ~ 60 gr

70-80 cm    ~ 200 gr

80-100 cm    ~ 150 gr

Green
TIK 0104

15 bouquets/cartonSprengeri
40-80 cm    ~ 125 gr

Green
SPR 0108



FILLERS: FOLIAGE RELLENOS 52
53

ASPARAGUS DENSIFLORUS MYERS
FOXTAIL
COLA DE ZORRO

ASPARAGUS: RETROFRACTUS
MING FERN
MING

36 bouquets /carton

36 bouquets /carton

Ming Fern

Foxtail

Green

Green

Green

Green

MIN 0103

FOT 0104

MIN 0103

FOT 0103

30-50 cm    ~ 45 gr

30-40 cm



PITOSPORUM TEUNIFOLIUM
PITTOSPORUM
PITOSPORUM

RedGreen
PIT 0203PIT 0103

PIT 2103

PIT 2103    ~ 2 kg/cartonPittosporum

Red
PIT 0203

FILLERS: FOLIAGE RELLENOS 54
55

HEDERA ARBOREA / HEDERA HELIX
HEDERA ARBOREA / HEDERA HELIX MINI
HIEDRA ARBOREA / HIEDRA HELIX MINI

25 bouquets/carton

HED 4103    HED 4203     30-60 cm    ~ 130 gr    15 bouquets/carton

Ivy - Hedera Helix mini Ivy - Hedera Arborea
50-100 cm    ~ 100 gr With fruits    HEF 4103     HEF 4203     30-60 cm    ~ 140 gr    15 bouquets/carton

PIT 0103    PIT 0203    30-40 cm    ~ 80 gr    20 bouquets/carton

Green
HEP 9103

RedGreen
HED 4203

HEF 4203 (with fruits)
HED 2103
HED 4103

HEF 4103 (with fruits)

Green
HEF 4103

HED 2103    ~ 2,5 kg/carton



FILLERS: FOLIAGE RELLENOS 56
57

BETULA PUBESCENS / BERZELIA LANUGINOSA
PUBESCENS / LANUGINOSA
PUBESCENS / LANUGINOSA

LEPTOSPERMUM / BOXUS
LEPTO MYRTIFOLIA / BUXUS
LEPTO MYRTIFOLIA / BOJ

20 bouquets/carton

20 bouquets/carton

Lanuginosa

Pubescens

Sage green Silver white Green
PUB 0123 PUB 0003 PUB 0103

Green
LAN 9103

Green
PUB 0103

30-60 cm    ~  125 gr

30-50 cm    ~ 150 gr

40-80 cm    ~ 130 gr

20 bouquets /cartonLepto Myrtifolia

Green
LPM 9104

24 bouquets /cartonBuxus
30-60 cm    ~ 200 gr

Green
BXS 6103



FPA 0102
FAD 9102

58
59

FEUILLES
LEAVES
HOJAS



ADIANTHUM RADDIANUM / ELAPHOGLOSSUM LOMARIOPSIDACEAE
LUTTI FERN / TROPICAL LEAF
HELECHO LUTTI / HOJA TROPICAL

Green
FLU 9103

LEAVES HOJAS 60
61

Green RedOlive Green Orange
TRL 9103 TRL 9203TRL 9113 TRL 9503

40 bags /cartonTropical Leaf

Orange

Olive Green

Green

Red

FLU 9503

FLU 9113

FLU 9103

FLU 9203

50 bags /cartonLutti Fern

Yellow
TRL 9113

ADIANTHUM SCOTTUM / SELAGINELA / CINERARIA
ADIANTUM FERN / PLUME FERN / CINERARIA
HELECHO ADIANTUM / HELECHO COLOMBIANO / CINERARIA

50 bags /carton 20 bags /cartonAdiantum Fern Adiantum Fern
6 stems

10 stems
10 stems

10 stems

8 stems

7 stems

Green Green
FAD 9102 FAD 9103

Green
FAD 9102

40 bags/cartonPlume Fern
120 bags /cartonCineraria Leaves

Silver White Green
FPL 9102CIF 0102

25-35 cm 

10-15 cm 

10-20 cm 20-30 cm 

20-30 cm 

20-30 cm 



LEAVES HOJAS 62
63

BLECHNUM PENNA-MARINA / HEDERA 
FELCI FERN / IVY
HELECHO FELCI / HIEDRA

Orange

Olive Green

RedGreen

Green

Red

FFE 9503

FFE 9113

HEH 9200HEH 9100

FFE 9103

FFE 9203

50 bags /carton

30 bags /carton

Felci Fern

Ivy

Red
FFE 9203

ROSA / FATSIA / ANTHYRIUM OTOPHORUM
ROSE / ARALIA / PARCHMENT FERN
ROSA / ARALIA / HELECHO PARCHMENT

Green
FPA 0102

10 stems

10 stems

15-25 cm 

15-25 cm 

20 bags /cartonAralia

Green
ARA 9100

10 stems 15-25 cm 

40 bags/cartonParchment Fern
10 stems 20-30 cm 

Green
HRS 2000

HRS 2000    5-8 cm    200 leaves/window box    Rose



LEAVES HOJAS 64
65

WASHINGTONIA FILIFERA
WASHINGTONIA
WASHINGTONIA

PHOENIX CANARIENSIS
PHOENIX
PHOENIX        

Green
Green

Green

KWA 0190
WAS 0110

PHP 0116

WAS 0104    40-60 cm    60 ud/carton PHP 0103    40-60 cm    125 ud/cartonWashingtonia Phoenix
WAS 0106    60-80 cm    50 ud/carton PHP 0106    60-80 cm     75 ud/carton

WAS 0108    80-100 cm    40 ud/carton PHP 0108    80-100 cm    80 ud/carton

WAS 0110    100-120 cm    30 ud/carton PHP 0110    100-120 cm    70 ud/carton

WAS 0112    120-140 cm    30 ud/carton PHP 0112    120-150 cm    60 ud/carton

PHP 0114     150-175 cm    60 ud/carton

PHP 0116     175-200 cm    50 ud/carton

PHP 0120    200-250 cm    50 ud/carton



66
67

BRANCHES
BRANCHES

RAMAS

NIC 0204
NIC 0104
BBL 4103 
CIN 9105

PAR 0104 



BRANCHES RAMAS 68
69

GAULTHERIA SHALLON / SCHINUS MOLLE
SALAL / PEPPER TREE
SALAL / ARBOL DE PIMIENTA

COCCULUS / THUJA ORIENTALIS 
COCOLUS / THUJA ORIENTALIS
COCOLUS / THUJA

20 bouquets /cartonPepper Tree

Green
PPF 9103

30-60 cm    ~  130 gr

Red
SAL 0202

Green
SAL 0102
SAL 2102

Green
THU 0103
THU 0105 
THU 2103

Green
SAL 0102

15 bouquets /cartonCocolus
40-60 cm    ~  160 gr

SAL 0102    SAL 0202    20-50 cm    ~ 80 gr    20 bouquets /carton

SAL 2102    20-50 cm    ~ 2 kg /carton

Salal
THU 2103    30-60 cm    2 kg/carton

THU 0103    30-60 cm    20 bouquets/carton

THU 0105    50-100 cm    10 bouquets/carton

Thuja Orientalis

Green
COC 0104



POPULUS ALBA / QUERCUS
WHITE POPLAR / QUERCUS
ÁLAMO / ROBLE

40-60 cm     ~  160 gr

15 bouquets /cartonWhite Poplar

BRANCHES RAMAS 70
71

FAGUS SYLVATICA / CASTANEA
BEECH / CHESTNUT BRANCHES
FAGUS / RAMAS DE CASTAÑO

Green
QRC 0105

10 bouquets /cartonOak-Quercus

Green
FAG 0105

50-100 cm    ~  160 gr

15 bouquets /cartonBeech-Fagus
50-80 cm    ~  160 gr

Green
CST 0103

Chestnut Branches
50-80 cm    ~  150 gr

15 bouquets /carton

Green
ALA 0103

Green
ALA 0103



BRANCHES RAMAS 72
73

EUCALYPTUS
EUCALYPTUS
EUCALIPTOS

POPULUS

CINEREA

NICOLY

BABY BLUE

GUNNY

PARVIFOLIA Red

Green

Red
Green

GreenPOP 0204

CIN 9105

NIC 0204
POP 0104

NIC 0104

15 bouquets /carton 15 bouquets /carton 15 bouquets /carton

15 bouquets /carton 15 bouquets /carton

20 bouquets /carton

Populus Cinerea Nicoly

Baby Blue Parvifolia

Gunny

Green
Green

BBL 4103

PAR 0104

Green
GUN 4103

Green
POP 0104

Green
NIC 0104

40-80 cm    ~  160 gr 50-80 cm    ~  180 gr 40-80 cm    ~  160 gr

40-80 cm    ~  160 gr

30-60 cm    ~  130 gr

40-80 cm    ~  160 gr



AQUAFLO AGUA SÓLIDA 74
75

Resin + Hardener

Kit aquaFLO 0,5 Kg

WWABK05A
Resin 0,265 kg

WWABK05B
Hardener 0,235 kg

Kit aquaFLO 4 Kg

WWABK4A
Resin 2,120 kg

WWABK4B
Hardener 1,880 kg

Need water?
Get the perfect look.
The Aqua Flo system offers a simple and esthetic solution for two important needs:

• Simulate the effect of water 

• Secure your creation in any base or support. 

It comes as two separate components mixed together to create both a powerful adhesive 
and a beautiful image of water to complete any arrangement. 



76
77

Europe & Asia
Mail: sales@verdissimo.com

Tel: +34 961 571 161

Address: Ctra. Torrente-Albal Km. 1  CV-366

46900 Torrent

Valencia - Spain

Latin America
Mail: salesLA@verdissimo.com

Tel: +57 1 589 4100

Address: Km2 vía Ecopetrol, 

Vereda El Porvenir

Tocancipá - Colombia

North America
Mail: salesUSA@verdissimo.com

Our local partner:  Infinite Rose

Tel: +1 305 778 5550

Address: 7499 NW 31st Street 

Miami - FL 33122 U.S.A. 

www.infiniterose.com

Japan
Our local partner:

Mono International

Mail: garden@mo-no.co.jp

Tel: +03-38930168 

Address: 2-1-21, Showamachi, 
Kita-ku, 

Tokyo, 114-0011, Japan 

www.verdissimo.co.jp

The Guirnaldas-Verdissimo group is the world’s largest producer of preserved flowers and plants. Preserved 
flowers are a 100% natural and a virtually maintenance-free decorative solution.

The preservation process allows us to create a unique product that combines the best of two worlds: The unique 
beauty of a natural plant combined with the durability of an inert object.

The Guirnaldas-Verdissimo group has sales in over 40 countries and +500 employees. The group has sites in 
Colombia, Spain and Ecuador including and state-of-the-art production facilities and 180.000m2 of fields and 
greenhouse installations for optimum growing conditions and product quality.

For further sales and product information please visit our web page www.verdissimo.com or contact one of our 
offices or partners around the world:



PRODUITS PAR ORDRE ALPHABÉTIQUE
 PRODUCTS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

 PRODUCTOS POR ORDEN ALFABÉTICO

CYM 1000
White

Adiantum Fern 61
Amaranthus 32
Amorosa 12
Aralia 63
Baby Blue 72
Bear Grass 48
Beech - Fagus 71
Broom 35
Brunia 34
Buxus 57
Calla Lilly 29
Carnation 28
Chestnut Branches 71
Chrysantemum 26
Cineraria 61
Cinerea 72
Cocolus 69

Elephant Reed 50
Felci Fern 62
Flat Moss 43
Foxtail 53
Gardenia 29
Grabia 37
Grass 45
Gunny 73
Gynerium 49
Gynerium Oriental 49
H. Diosmi 38
Hydrangea 22
Ivy - Hedera Arborea 55
Ivy - Hedera Helix mini 55
Ivy (Leaves) 62
Lanuginosa 56
Lavender 39

Lepto Myrtifolia 57
Lichen 44
Lutti Fern 60
Mash Reed 50
Ming Fern 52
Nicoly 73
Oak - Quercus 70
Orchid 24
Papyrus 48
Parchment Fern 63
Parvifolia 73
Pepper Tree 68
Phoenix 65
Pittosporum 54
Plume Fern 61
Pole Moss 43
Populus 72

Pubescens 56
Rose (Heads) 16
Rose (Leaves) 63
Rose (Stem) 12
Salal 68
Solidago 36
Sprengeri 51
Stoebe 33
Thuja Orientalis 69
Tree Fern 51
Tropical Leaf 60
Tuberose 25
Washingtonia 64
White poplar 70



TITULO EN LATIN
ENGLISH TITLE
TITULO EN CASTELLANO        

www.verdissimo.com


